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Memo No. 962 Date: 01.08.2022 

 
NOTICE FOR BLIS 

 
 

Routine for Online Classes (August-September,2022) of Bachelors of Library and Information Science 
(BLIS), Department of Library and Information Science of the Academic Session, Jan-Dec, 2022. 

 
DAT E DAY 3:30p m -4 :30p m  6:30-7 :30pm 

03.08.2022 Wednesday  Paper 4: Library Cataloguing theory (BRC) *** 

05.08.2022 Friday  *** Paper 6: Library Classification Practice (AD) 

10.08.2022 Wednesday  Paper 7 : Cataloguing Practice (TT) *** 

12.08. 2022 Friday  *** Paper 3: Library  Classification  Theory (AKC) 

17 .08.2022 Wednesday  Paper 7 : Cataloguing Practice (TT) *** 

24.08.2022 Wednesday  Paper 6: Library Classification Practice (AD) *** 

26.08.2022 Friday  *** Paper 4: Library Cataloguing theory  (BRC) 

31 .08.2022 Wednesday  Paper 3: Library  Classification  Theory (AKC) XXX 

02.09.2022 Friday  *** Paper 5 : Reference and Information Services 
(BRC) 

07 .09.2022 Wednesday  Paper 6: Library Classification Practice (AD) *** 
09.09.2022 Friday  *** Paper 7 : Cataloguing Practice (TT) 

14.09.2022 Wednesday  Paper 2 : Library Management (AKC) *** 
16.09.2022 Friday  *** Paper 5 : Reference and Information Services 

(BRC) 
21.09.2022 Wednesday  Paper 6: Library Classification Practice (AD) *** 
23.09.2022 Friday  *** Paper 2 : Library Management (AKC) 
28.09.2022 Wednesday  Paper 7 : Cataloguing Practice (TT) *** 

 

Faculties:  
TT= Prof. Tridib Tripathi 
AKC= Prof Arun Kumar Chakraborty 
AD= Ms. Anamika Das 
BRC= Dr. Barnali Roy Choudhury 
 
 
 
 

 
              -/SD 
Prof Arun Kumar Chakraborty 
Professor, DLIS, NSOU 

 
        -/SD 
Ms Anamika Das 

Asst. Prof, DLIS, NSOU 

 
-/SD 

Dr Barnali Roy Choudhury  

Asst. Prof, DLIS, NSOU 
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Prof Anirban Ghosh  
Director (I/C), SPS, NSOU 
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